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AUDITOR GENERAL'S OFFICE

: ) Copeland Building
wakeJH.....,..-.--....-...,...-... 2_5641
FIRST AID ’

Nursing Counsellor -~

Stores .and Shippin&, 47 Young’St

Health Unit Location:

- Geological Building,
Room 100, Ground floor,
601 Booth Street .............

LRI I

Medical Emergency

Mrs D Sutherland

Confederation Bldg., Room 16 ...... 2-0474

402 Albert Street ....civvvvenessn
RCMP _AND COMMISSIONAIRES

If no answer call Medical Center .. 2-4841

- Health Unit Services for
Departmental Employees

East Block, Langevin Block,
Postal Station "B", Hope Building,
Blackburn Building,

Health Unit Location:

Confederation Building, .

Room 16, Basement 2-0474
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Centennial Towers,
Room 731 .......
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Copeland Building,

Health Unit Location:'

Jackson Building,
Annex, Ground Floor

Daly Building,

Health Unit Location:

Connaught Building,
Room 124A

----------------

‘R CMP - East Block

DR B B RS N S A Y

Commissionaire - Daly Building ...
Commissionaire - East Block .;.,..
Commissionairé - Langeﬁin Block ..
Commissionaire - Postal Stn "B'" ..
Commissionaire - Copeland Bldg ...

TRANSLATION BUREAU

FLEURY J D vvvivnnnennnns

Assistants

-------------------

2-5834

2-4841

2-0896
2-3769
2-3594
2-4065
2-4118
6-1998

202 Daly Building

2-6193




