OFFICE OF OTHER GOVERNMENT DEPARTMENTS

AUDITOR GENERAL'S OFFICE	Stores and Shipping, 47 Young St
Copeland Building	Health Unit Location:
Wake J H	Geological Building, Room 100, Ground floor, 601 Booth Street
Confederation Bldg., Room 16 2-0474	402 Albert Street 2-4841 RCMP AND COMMISSIONAIRES
If no answer call Medical Center 2-4841 Health Unit Services for Departmental Employees	R C M P - East Block 2-0896 Commissionaire - Daly Building 2-3769
East Block, Langevin Block, Postal Station "B", Hope Building, Blackburn Building, Health Unit Location:	Commissionaire - East Block 2-3594 Commissionaire - Langevin Block 2-4065 Commissionaire - Postal Stn ''B'' 2-4118
Confederation Building, Room 16, Basement 2-0474	Commissionaire - Copeland Bldg 6-1998 TRANSLATION BUREAU 202 Daly Building
Centennial Towers, Room 731	FLEURY J D 2-6193 Assistants 2-5351
Copeland Building, Health Unit Location:	
Jackson Building, Annex, Ground Floor 2-0532	
Daly Building, Health Unit Location:	
Connaught Building, Room 124A 2-5744	